Warragul Results Tuesday, 15 January, 2013

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 6:50PM TOP CAT VIDEO 8:50PM
1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 400 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 RULING CLASS (QLD)[5] 1 32.50%$10.0 1.5L26.35 5.60 1.40 1 ARIZONA DOZER (NSW)[5] 4 36.20%$1.80 3.5L22.38 1.20 1.00
2 OUR FIREMAN [5] 3 36.30$4.50 1.5L 26.43 1.70 2 JIMI KRAKCORN [5] 7 35.60 $6.00 3.5L 22.60 2.50
3 DODGY DEALER [5] 2 32.30%$7.50 2.50L 26.50 2.30 3 KASUNDI [4] 2 30.90 $16.0 11.00 23.05 4.50
4 ON THE EDGE [5] 6  35.00%$10.0 3.5L 26.57 4 SCORSESE [4] 3 32.40$9.00 12.00 23.09
5 STAR SEARCHER [5] 7 33.30 $5.00 4.50L 26.63 5 DAINTREE WARRIOR [5] 8 35.30 $12.0 12.00 23.11
6 TAMI BALE (NSW)[5] 5 26.80 $4.00 6.00L 26.72 6 ROZEHILL WOLF [5] 5 32.10 $10.0 13.00 23.18
7 OUR SITUATION [5] 4 30.80$21.0 6.50L 26.74 7 DYNA JEZABEL (NSW)[5] 6  25.60 $6.50 13.00 23.18
8 BENNY DUSCH [5] 8  27.50$4.00 9.00L 26.89 8 LIBERTY [4] 1 28.90$14.0 14.00 23.25
TOW AWAY [5]Res. $16.0 STYLISH STEPH (NSW)[5]Res. $26.0
DR. SUNOVA [5]Res. $13.0 WICKED MAGIC [5]Res. $16.0
Time 26.35 Splits 6.59(6) 11.46(2) Time 22.38 Splits 8.30(4)
Trifecta $77.50 Exacta $34.60 Quinella $10.40 First4 $563.10 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $69.10 Exacta $4.80 Quinella $4.10 First4 $237.30 RunningDouble $13.70
www.lion.net.au 7:09PM ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 9:09PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 460 Metres Mixed 3/4
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BLACK FATALI (NSW)[5] 3 32.70$8.00 0.50L 26.06 1 SINGLE MAN [3] 1  33.20$4.80 3.00L 26.04 9.90 3.60
2 RIVIERA SANDS [5] 6 33.10 $10.0 0.50L 26.07 2 VAPOUR STORM [4] 3 33.20 $7.50 3.00L 26.22 2.20
3 SILLY SARA [5] 5 27.80 $16.0 1.00L 26.11 3 MAVERICK TIGER [5] 2 32.10 $1.90 4.25L 26.31
4 ALLEN TEEBONE (NSW)[5] 2 39.80 $2.50 1.75L 26.17 4 QUINCY [5] 7 33.70 $14.0 4.75L 26.33
5 ZIPPING FRED (NSW)[5] 8 31.20$3.70 3.5L 26.28 5 ARVO'S HANNAH [4] 6 29.20 $26.0 6.00L 26.40
6 HENRY STOMPER [5] 4 32.60 $16.0 6.00L 26.42 6 GUNDA BALE (NSW)[5] 8 26.60 $5.00 6.00L 26.41
7 DAVE CULPRIT [5] 1 32.70 $4.60 6.00L 26.42 *xx \ACANT BOX ***
8 JETTISON (TAS)[5] 7  31.40$33.0 13.00 26.82 *x NO RESERVE ***
HERE'S KATH [5]Res. $21.0 *x NO RESERVE ***
ROCK LEGEND [5]Res. $21.0 AEEEN-EENNOXAN S —— $9.00
Time 26.06 Splits 6.55(3) 11.33(3) Time 26.04 Splits 6.51(6) 11.33(1)
Trifecta $54.60 Exacta $94.20 Quinella $30.80 First4 $315.00 RunningDouble $14.10
WILD DOG WINERY 7:27PM NITRO BURST 9:27PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 400 Metres Grade 5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 400 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ARVO'S ROCCO [5] 2  31.50%$6.00 2.00L22.92 540 1.101 CENTRALIAN [5] 4 33.70$7.50 2.75L 22.90 35.40 7.10
2 BIT CREEPY (NSW)[5] 8 30.10 $9.00 2.00L 23.04 1.60 2 RELLIM MACCA [5] 8 27.40 $4.60 2.75L 23.07 2.00
3 TERRY BALE (NSW)[5] 5) 5  30.60 $13.0 2.00L 23.05 2.90 3 NIGHT FIGHTER [5] 2 34.10 $2.00 4.00L 23.14 1.04
4 VOODOO TOWN [5] 7  31.10%$2.40 2.00L 23.05 4 POWERFUL FLIGHT [5] 1 33.40%$12.0 4.50L 23.18
5 SCORCHER (NSW)[5] 4 32.10 $7.00 3.25L 23.12 5 SEE ME SALUTE [5] 5 31.70 $6.50 6.00L 23.27
6 HELLO FLIP (NSW)[5] 1 31.60 $10.0 5.00L 23.23 6 COOL CYGNET [5] 6 25.80 $16.0 7.00L 23.34
7 WHERE'S RAY [5] 3 31.00 $13.0 5.50L 23.26 7 RUBY ROCKET [5] 3 29.50 $9.00 9.50L 23.48
8 WHERE'S TRIXIE [5] 6  31.60%$12.0 9.50L 23.51 8 KENTUCKY WOMAN [5] 7 26.80 $21.0 12.00 23.64
FINE POWER [5]Res. $16.0 IGNITER MISS [5]Res. $14.0
HPAHEFHSROHEFFfo— $10.0 RIVERSIDE RILEY [5]Res. $7.50
Time 22.92 Splits 8.31(9) Time 22.90 Splits 8.36(4)
Trifecta $379.10 Exacta $45.50 Quinella $29.90 First4 $1122.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $266.50 Exacta $138.30 Quinella $51.90 First4 $1203.60 RunningDouble
$59.60 $179.90
www.hotdogs.com.au 7:50PM METICULOUS LODGE 9:50PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 400 Metres Grade 5 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 400 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ABIT PATCHY (QLD)[5] 5 31.90 $5.50 2.00L 22.84 5.20 1.60 1 PAUA TO PUNISH (NSW)[5] 1 36.10 $4.80 6.50L 22.65 1.80 1.04
2 SIEGER[5] 1 35.60 $5.00 2.00L 22.96 1.80 2 CANNY CATCH IT [5] 4 28.00 $7.50 6.50L 23.06 3.20
3 BANCE BALE (NSW)[5] 2 27.10%$4.50 2.25L 22.97 250 3 MR.RUMBY [5] 6  35.00$6.00 12.00 23.35 2.20
4 CHIEF OFFICIAL [5] 7 31.50 $6.50 2.25L 22.98 4 WHY NOT BEAU [5] 3 34.20 $10.0 13.00 23.41
5 BUSTINO [5] 6 35.50 $7.50 3.75L 23.06 5 DYLAN'S SPECIAL [5] 8 30.80 $12.0 14.00 23.49
6 WHY NOT HAPPY [5] 4 35.60$10.0 5.50L 23.17 6 SO CONFUSED [5] 2 30.40 $3.60 15.00 23.56
7 KARINGAL TOTE [5] 8  32.00%$16.0 6.50L 23.22 7 ALARMING [5] 7 30.10 $4.20 15.00 23.59
8 INESCAPEABLE (NSW)[5] 3 30.60 $4.50 6.50L 23.25 8 BLUE CHIEF [5] 5  31.90$9.00 16.00 23.65
RIVERSIDE MARY [5]Res. $21.0 GENERAL LEDGER [5]Res. $3.00
HEY YOU MUG [5]Res. $21.0 BLUE PETER [5]Res. $8.00
Time 22.84 Splits 8.36(5) Time 22.65 Splits 8.21(1)
Trifecta $124.60 Exacta $21.50 Quinella $14.50 First4 $914.60 RunningDouble $39.70 Trifecta $63.80 Exacta $15.10 Quinella $10.20 First4 $654.60 RunningDouble $123.00
WWR SAWDUST 8:09PM PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 10:09PM
5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 XENOS BALE (NSW)[5] 2 30.30 $2.70 2.00L 26.14 2.30 1.80 1 STRIKING BLAZE [5] 3 33.60$2.80 5.00L 26.12 2.70 1.60
2 ZIPPING DAMO (NSW)J[5] 3 30.10 $3.40 2.00L 26.26 1.10 2 COSMIC BLACK [5] 7 32.30 $8.00 5.00L 26.43 1.70
3 BITTER CHILL (NSW)[5] 6  33.60$7.50 2.00L 26.27 1.60 3 DR. ELROY [5] 6  32.30$6.50 5.50L 26.44 3.50
4 DR. WANGDANG [5] 4 31.10 $26.0 2.25L 26.27 4 ANNIE'S PRIDE [5] 4 27.20 $14.0 8.50L 26.63
5 DR. AYE JAY [5] 1 30.80 $18.0 3.75L 26.37 5 ALL BETS OFF (QLD)[5] 5 36.40 $7.00 11.00 26.79
6 DENNIS BALE (NSW)[5] 7  33.20$3.60 3.75L 26.37 6 KOSI CAN [5] 8  32.70 $3.40 14.00 26.95
7 OILY [5] 5  32.90%$18.0 5.50L 26.46 7 ANGENI [5] 1 29.30$11.0 15.00 27.01
8 BINDI WAVES [5] 8 27.90 $16.0 10.00 26.75 8 CITIZEN JANE [5] 2 26.00 $16.0 18.00 27.21
SEISMIC TEXAN [5]Res. $41.0 SPLIT DIVIDEND (QLD)[5]Res. $16.0
SMURF'S LARA [5]Res. $41.0 DR. THANOS [5]Res. $12.0
Time 26.14 Splits 6.54(2) 11.35(3) Time 26.12 Splits 6.62(3) 11.38(3)
Trifecta $37.40 Exacta $7.30 Quinella $4.40 First4 $226.00 RunningDouble $9.80 Trifecta $246.20 Exacta $19.00 Quinella $9.90 First4 $1460.40 RunningDouble $5.20
AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 8:27PM BIG DOG PRODUCTS 10:27PM
6 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JOE BLOW (NSW)[5] 2 33.00 $7.50 0.75L 26.10 7.20 1.80 1 FEEL THE THRILL [5] 7 31.00 $1.80 9.50L 25.97 1.80 1.50
2 DR.DUFUS [5] 3  31.30$14.0 0.75L 26.13 3.00 2 DAVIS (NSW)[5] 8) 8  36.80$10.0 9.50L 26.54 2.20
3 VAPOURASH [5] 8  34.30%$2.50 2.50L 26.24 1.04 3 DR. ELLISE [5] 6  26.20 $16.0 10.00 26.59 4.00
4 MARIO CHIEF [5] 5 35.00 $3.30 2.75L 26.26 4 WILLOLA [5] 5 35.20 $21.0 11.00 26.64
5 BARKARDI GIRL [5] 6 30.30 $5.00 7.00L 26.52 5 POPPA SLAZ [5] 1 29.20 $9.00 13.00 26.73
6 DR. WILLOW [5] 1 25.20 $14.0 7.00L 26.53 6 MASTER MIKE [5] 2 31.10 $13.0 15.00 26.88
7 HAMILTON SPEED [5] 4 24.70 $18.0 9.00L 26.65 7 SKEET WITH GRACE [5] 3 27.00 $10.0 16.00 26.95
8 WHERE'S ARCHIE [5] 7  36.30$14.0 12.00 26.85 8 REGAL VILLAIN [5] 4 29.20 $5.50 17.00 26.99
BURNING ANGER [5]Res. $16.0 PABBY-SHEROSA— $6.50
ECEECHEANSYAHEIRes— $21.0 VENETION PRINCE [5]Res. $8.00
Time 26.10 Splits 6.54(3) 11.32(3) Time 25.97 Splits 6.63(6) 11.40(7)
Trifecta $318.80 Exacta $140.40 Quinella $35.50 First4 $817.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $42.20 Exacta $5.80 Quinella $5.30 First4 $249.60 RunningDouble $3.10
$15.30
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